
DRINKS MENU

WATER AND SOFT DRINKS
SOLAN DE CABRAS WATER 33CL 2.50

SOLAN DE CABRAS SPARKLING WATER 33CL 2.50

PEPSI 2.70

PEPSI ZERO 2.70

LIPTON 2.70

SCHWEPPES TONIC 2.70

SCHWEPPES ORANGE 2.70

SCHWEPPES LEMON 2.70

SEVEN UP 2.70

AQUARADE 2.70

RED BULL 3.30

RED BULL WITHOUT SUGAR 3.30

PINEAPPLE, PEACH OR ORANGE JUICE 2.50

BEERS
ALHAMBRA SPECIAL 33CL 3.20

ALHAMBRA SPECIAL JAR 50CL 4.95

ALHAMBRA 1925 RESERVA 3.50

RADLER 33CL 3.20

RADLER JAR 50CL 4.95

CORONA 3.50

TOASTED MAHOU 0,0% 3.20

MAHOU WITHOUT GLUTEN 3.20

PETRICOR IPA 3.50

SANGRÍA
SANGRÍA WINE 18.20

SANGRÍA CAVA 19.60

TINTO DE VERANO 17.40

5.50

6.00

5.00

VERMOUTH AND APPETIZER
BITTER KAS 2.50

WHITE PANDO 3.30

RED CANASTA 3.30

BANDARRA 3.50

RED CINZANO 3.80

BITTER SODA CINZANO 4.00

CRODINO 4.50

RED PETRONI 4.20

WHITE PETRONI 4.20

PETRONI SPRITZ 7.50

APEROL SPRITZ 7.50

CAMPARI SPRITZ 7.50

COCKTAILS
SEX ON THE BEACH 10.00

ESPRESSO MARTINI 10.00

PIÑA COLADA 10.00

TEQUILA SUNRISE 10.00

MOJITO / STRAWBERRY MOJITO 10.00

4 LOVERS 10.00

PALOMA DON JULIO 13.00

LICORS
PACHARÁN 6.00

HERBS 6.00

LIMONCELLO PERUCCHI 6.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

CREMA DE ALBA 6.00

CREMA DE TEQUILA LOBO 6.00

FIREBALL 6.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

FERNET-BRANCA 6.004.00

FRANGELICO 8.00

JÄGERMEISTER 8.00

MALIBU 8.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

GINS
ZAFIRO 8.00

ZAFIRO PINK 8.00

TANQUERAY 9.00

TANQUERAY 0,0% 9.00

BEEFEATER BLACK 9.00

SEAGRAM’S 9.00

TANQUERAY FLOR DE SEVILLA 10.00

TANQUERAY RANGPUR 10.00

BULLDOG 10.00

CUBICAL PREMIUM 12.00

CUBICAL MANGO 12.00

TANQUERAY TEN 12.00

MALFY ARANCIA 12.00

MONKEY 47 13.00

RUM
DOS MADERAS 5+3 8.00

HAVANA 5 9.00

DOS MADERAS 5+5 10.00

HAVANA 7 10.00

HAVANA S.M 13.00

ZACAPA 23 13.00

WHISKY
BALLENTINE’S 10 8.00

JOHNNIE WALKER RED 8.00

FOUR ROSES 9.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

JAMESON 9.00

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK 10.00

GLENVILET 12 10.00

4.00

5.00

5.00

CHIVAS 12 10.005.00

JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD 13.00

CHIVAS 18 13.00

MACALLAN 12 15.00

8.00

8.00

9.00

VODKA
ABSOLUT 8.00

CÎROC 13.00

4.00

7.00

TEQUILA
JOSÉ CUERVO TRADICIONAL REPOSADO 10.00

DON JULIO BLANCO 13.00

DON JULIO REPOSADO 15.00

4.00

8.00

10.00

4.00

4.00

5.00

5.00

6.00

6.00

JOSÉ CUERVO FRESA PICOSA 10.004.00



WATER AND SOFT DRINKS
SOLAN DE CABRAS WATER 33CL
SOLAN DE CABRAS SPARKLING WATER 33CL
PEPSI
PEPSI ZERO
LIPTON
SCHWEPPES TONIC
SCHWEPPES ORANGE
SCHWEPPES LEMON
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AQUARADE
RED BULL
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ALHAMBRA SPECIAL 33CL
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TOASTED MAHOU 0,0%
MAHOU WITHOUT GLUTEN
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SANGRÍA
SANGRÍA WINE
SANGRÍA CAVA
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VERMOUTH AND APPETIZER
BITTER KAS
WHITE PANDO
RED CANASTA 
BANDARRA
RED CINZANO 
BITTER SODA CINZANO
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RED PETRONI
WHITE PETRONI 
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ESPRESSO MARTINI
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MOJITO / STRAWBERRY MOJITO
4 LOVERS
PALOMA DON JULIO

LICORS
PACHARÁN
HERBS
LIMONCELLO PERUCCHI
CREMA DE ALBA
CREMA DE TEQUILA LOBO
FIREBALL
FERNET-BRANCA
FRANGELICO
JÄGERMEISTER
MALIBU

GINS
ZAFIRO
ZAFIRO PINK
TANQUERAY
TANQUERAY 0,0%
BEEFEATER BLACK
SEAGRAM’S
TANQUERAY FLOR DE SEVILLA
TANQUERAY RANGPUR
BULLDOG
CUBICAL PREMIUM
CUBICAL MANGO
TANQUERAY TEN
MALFY ARANCIA 
MONKEY 47

RUM
DOS MADERAS 5+3
HAVANA 5
DOS MADERAS 5+5

HAVANA 7
HAVANA S.M
ZACAPA 23

WHISKY
BALLENTINE’S 10
JOHNNIE WALKER RED
FOUR ROSES
JAMESON
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK
GLENVILET 12
CHIVAS 12
JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD
CHIVAS 18
MACALLAN 12

VODKA
ABSOLUT
CÎROC

TEQUILA
JOSÉ CUERVO TRADICIONAL REPOSADO

DON JULIO BLANCO
DON JULIO REPOSADO

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

4.00

4.00

3.00

4.00

6.00

5.00

4.00

6.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

10.00

8.00

10.00

3.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

15.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

10.005.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

13.00

15.00

10.00

10.00

13.00

10.00

15.00

15.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

10.00

13.00

13.00

5.00

7.00

7.00

13.007.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

13.00

5.00

8.00

10.00

13.00

15.00

5.00

8.00

10.00

5.00

5.00

7.00

7.00

10.00

10.00

DRINKS MENU - AFTER 23:30h

JOSÉ CUERVO FRESA PICOSA 10.005.00


